
ARG - MEX
1:0 (0:0)

Match Officials: 
Referee: CARCOUET François (FRA) Timekeeper: ALBUQUERQUE Kleber (BRA)
2nd Referee: GUIMARÃES Germi (BRA)
3rd Referee: MORGADO Lúcio (BRA)

Goals Scored:

ESPINILLO Maximiliano (ARG) 35'  

ARG - Argentina

[ 1 ] LENCINA Dario (GK)
[ 4 ] PADILLA Koki
[ 8 ] RODRIGUEZ Lucas
[ 10 ] PERALTA David
[ 15 ] ESPINILLO Maximiliano

MEX - Mexico

[ 1 ] AMOZURRUTIA Javier (GK)
[ 2 ] RANGEL Fancisco
[ 4 ] MILLAN Pablo (C)
[ 5 ] RAMIREZ Marco
[ 11 ] LANZAGORTA Jorge

Substitutes:

[ 2 ] DELDO GARCIA Angel
[ 3 ] ACARDI Federico
[ 5 ] VELO Silvio (C)
[ 11 ] VELIZ Nico
[ 12 ] MULECK German (GK)

Substitutes:

[ 7 ] VIERA Tadeo
[ 10 ] ARANA Felipe
[ 12 ] OTERO Omar
[ 13 ] ORTIZ Cristian (GK)

Coach: DEMONTE Martin Coach: DE ANDA Jesus

Cautions:

ARANA Felipe (MEX) 13', RANGEL Fancisco (MEX) 15'  

Expulsions:

None

FOOTBALL 5-A-SIDE
FOOTBALL À 5
FÚTBOL A 5

MEN
HOMMES
HOMBRES

FIRST ROUND - MATCH 5
ÉLIMINATOIRES - MATCH 5
PRIMERA RONDA - PARTIDO 5

PAN AM/PARAPAN AM FIELDS
TERRAINS PANAMÉRICAINS/PARAPAN
CAMPOS PANAMERICANOS/PARAPAN

SUN DIM DOM 
9 AUG 2015
18:00   
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ARG - MEX
1:0 (0:0)

ARG - Argentina STATISTICS MEX - Mexico
22 Shots 3
15 Shots on Goal 3
3 Fouls 4

14 Corner Kicks 4
0 Free Kicks 1
0 Penalty Kicks 0
0 Double Penalties 0
0 Own Goals 0
0 Cautions (Yellow Cards) 2
0 Expulsions (2nd Yellow) 0
0 Expulsions (Red Cards) 0
2 Timeouts 1

ARG - Argentina

No. Name Pos GF GA SG/S PK DP Fouls Y Red Cards
FC FS 2Y=R R

1 LENCINA Dario GK
2 DELDO GARCIA Angel D 0/1 1
3 ACARDI Federico D
4 PADILLA Koki D 3/5 1 2
5 VELO Silvio (C) P
8 RODRIGUEZ Lucas W 5/6 1

10 PERALTA David W 1/1 2
11 VELIZ Nico P 2/4
12 MULECK German GK
15 ESPINILLO Maximiliano P 1 4/5

Totals 1 15/22 3 4

MEX - Mexico

No. Name Pos GF GA SG/S PK DP Fouls Y Red Cards
FC FS 2Y=R R

1 AMOZURRUTIA Javier GK 1
2 RANGEL Fancisco D 1
4 MILLAN Pablo (C) D
5 RAMIREZ Marco D 1/1 2 2
7 VIERA Tadeo W

10 ARANA Felipe P 1 1 1
11 LANZAGORTA Jorge W 2/2 1 1
12 OTERO Omar P
13 ORTIZ Cristian GK

Totals 1 3/3 4 4 2

Legend:
(C) Captain 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card D Defender
DP Double Penalties (Goals/Shots) FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered
GA Goals Against GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper P Pivot
PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos Position R Red Cards (Expulsions)
SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots W Wing Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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